
5123 SUNSHINE CANYON LANDFILL - CUSTOMER DAILY SUMMARY 

Apr-24

Day Date Transfer Trailer Weekly Loads
Residential Collection                                   

(Side & Rear Loader)
Weekly Loads

Commercial Collection                             

(Front Loader)
Weekly Loads General Public                       Weekly Loads

Commercial                              

(Rear Dumps)
Weekly Loads Soil Truck Loads

Beneficial

Reuse

(tons)

MSW (Tons)

Gross Tons 

(Beneficial Reuse  

+MSW) 

Clean Soil (tons) Gross Loads 

Monday 04/01/2024 247 173 74 0 7 0 112.54 7,907.10 8,019.64 0.00 501

Tuesday 04/02/2024 282 183 80 0 12 89 142.95 8,589.43 8,732.38 1,506.73 646

Wednesday 04/03/2024 272 150 172 2 11 97 148.32 9,215.55 9,363.87 1,669.38 704

Thursday 04/04/2024 296 166 149 1 7 176 101.14 9,306.07 9,407.21 3,051.67 795

Friday 04/05/2024 252 151 63 0 6 0 73.10 7,473.70 7,546.80 0.00 472

Saturday 04/06/2024 191 1,540 2 825 14 552 1 4 10 53 0 196.37 4,367.32 4,563.69 0.00 218

Monday 04/08/2024 307 197 144 1 25 97 481.92 10,133.07 10,614.99 1,724.21 771

Tuesday 04/09/2024 334 184 141 1 22 183 304.84 10,283.63 10,588.47 2,960.98 865

Wednesday 04/10/2024 319 149 126 4 9 287 85.63 9,358.50 9,444.13 4,440.31 894

Thursday 04/11/2024 318 162 130 0 8 285 172.25 9,664.76 9,837.01 4,569.77 903

Friday 04/12/2024 279 167 137 3 7 163 100.68 9,086.51 9,187.19 3,019.17 756

Saturday 04/13/2024 189 1,746 16 875 18 696 1 10 1 72 0 8.78 4,331.25 4,340.03 0.00 225

Monday 04/15/2024 272 181 82 2 2 0 12.29 8,488.54 8,500.83 0.00 539

Tuesday 04/16/2024 324 183 92 12 37 38 617.68 9,550.75 10,168.43 649.09 686

Wednesday 04/17/2024 291 150 140 5 23 214 303.49 9,368.99 9,672.48 3,381.20 823

Thursday 04/18/2024 309 166 157 10 15 192 214.04 10,088.95 10,302.99 3,221.76 849

Friday 04/19/2024 340 147 139 3 21 181 329.22 10,421.44 10,750.66 3,095.26 831

Saturday 04/20/2024 175 1,711 0 827 36 646 3 35 10 108 0 159.46 3,960.23 4,119.69 0.00 224

Monday 04/22/2024 275 139 87 3 38 102 561.10 8,086.20 8,647.30 1,785.10 644

Tuesday 04/23/2024 306 187 142 6 50 166 925.36 10,033.77 10,959.13 2,808.89 857

Wednesday 04/24/2024 310 149 113 7 15 155 306.43 9,257.82 9,564.25 2,579.97 749

Thursday 04/25/2024 297 166 112 1 21 146 338.09 9,106.59 9,444.68 2,620.85 743

Friday 04/26/2024 316 165 124 0 7 131 123.00 9,806.73 9,929.73 2,228.93 743

Saturday 04/27/2024 157 1,661 2 808 12 590 3 20 0 131 24 0.00 3,524.06 3,524.06 371.92 198

Monday 04/29/2024 306 187 153 9 8 163 117.50 10,144.41 10,261.91 2,879.40 826

Tuesday 04/30/2024 318 624 190 377 142 295 4 13 25 33 141 407.20 10,329.10 10,736.30 2,505.43 820

7,282.00 7,282.00 3,712.00 3,712.00 2,779.00 2,779.00 82.00 82.00 397.00 397.00 3,030.00 6,343.38 221,884.47 228,227.85 51,070.02 17,282.00

Loads by Vehicle Type


